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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 5-i Typ, MaTy Ne33

CyboTa, 09.09.2017, 18:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Wacamse. 22°C. nagayi: 100
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KHIB

«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis

1 Ctpokoyc ApteMm
2 TleTkyc AHApii
15 KonecHuk borpaH
44 Mobimos PagnBoH
4 ABepiH Makcum
18 dkoseub Oner (K)
6 LWeB4yeHko OAMuTpO
16 Kpusga Oner

25 T'pomok [leHnc

10 Tynin OmMuTpo

19 BiHep OnekcaHpmp

3anacHi

12 Kocsakos AMutpo

9 IBaHIOK OnekcaHap
13 Mepenennus Inns

8 Masyp OMuTpo

5 Openwmigr Kpin

ApbiTp:

Ko3opor KpicTiHa
AcucCTeHT 1:

Ctynak OMuTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

pywko CeiT/aHa

4-v apbiTp:

Conos'aH OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpaB4yeHKo BikTop

5:0

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

96
56
57
68
35
79
63
69
37
48
71

CtenaHuoB borgaH
Pomawes [leHunc
KoHoBaJieHKO Makcum
Cupaw Mukona
YepHasCcbkuin Bonogumup
JlonyweHko Irop
Masatok Knpuno (K)
Cyp>XeHKo MaKcum
KacimoB OMuTpo
MNMucapes CTaHicnas
JleB Aptem

3anacHi

12
54
83
80
49
91
75

TaTapeHko Makcum
LLinpokos OMnTpO
YepHux PomaH

KpyTiH Makcum
XpyJsieHko OnekcaHap
bo3paran'aH Muxanno
Hazapuk AHOpin

TpeHep
HapeHko Bagum
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 5-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne33

CyboTa, 09.09.2017, 18:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LWacanee. 22°C. I'nagadi: 100

«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis >:0 «3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNNI
16 Kpuspa Oner ® 4'
16 Kpuspa Oner () 15
15 KonecHwuk borgaH ® 20
21" 63 MaBnok Knpuno
29 1 35 YepHsecbkuin Bonoanmump
75 Hazapuk AHApIn
, 56 Pomawes leHnc
23 N 54 lWnpokos AMnUTPO
44 NobimoB PaanBoH 39
, 37 Kacimos OMuUTpo
46 i 80 KpyTiH Makcum
. 71 JleB ApTeMm
>0 N 49 XpyneHko OnekcaHap
19 BiHep Onekcangp  (* 56'
19 BiHep Onekcangp  (®) 58'
4 AepiH Makcum ,
9 IBaHOK OnekcaHap N 62
2 MeTkyc AHApIN 68'
25 'pomok JeHuc 70
76' 1 69 Cyp>xeHko Makcum
91 bo3paran'aH Muxanno
25 'pomok [leHnc ,
13 Mepenenunus lnns N 79
81’ 68 Cupaw Mukona
19 BiHep OnekcaHap ,
5 OpenwmiaT KOpin N 82
16 Kpueaa Oner ,
8 Masyp OmunTpo N 86
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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